

Detroit Water and Sewerage Department

735 Randolph Street Detroit, Michigan 48226 (313) 224-4704 Office dwsd.legistar.com

Legislation Details

File #: 19-00147 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Board of Water Commissioners

On agenda: 6/19/2019 Final action: 6/5/2019

Title: The Board of Water Commissioners for the City of Detroit, Water and Sewerage Department

authorizes the Director to enter into Contract No. 6002138 for "Oakman Boulevard Green Stormwater Infrastructure & Water Main Replacement Project" (PC-801A) with Blaze Contracting, Inc., with a contract amount not to exceed \$8,694,168.40, for a duration of 4.2 years (1,545 calendar days), and also authorizes the Director to take such action necessary to accomplish the intent of this vote.

Indexes: Finance Committee

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/5/2019	1	Board of Water Commissioners	approved	Pass
6/5/2019	1	Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass